
(Men's Collegiate Hockey)    Gustavus Adolphus  (0) at St. John's  (2)
M.I.A.C.,  Thursday, February 14, 2019

1204  4th Avenue South
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC  Time: 7:04PM - 9:02PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
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St. John's 
Doug Schueller  Coaches

 Starters
29 Andrew Lindgren    Jr  G
07 Cole Souto**    Jr  D
14 Grady Ewing    Sr  F
23 Matt Colford*    Sr  F
18 Evan Okeley*    Sr  F
12 Robb Stautz    Sr  F

Gustavus Adolphus 
Brett Petersen

 Starters
35 Robbie Goor    So  G
04 Will LeNeave    So  D
18 Toby Sengvongxay    Fr  D
22 Evan Erickson**    Sr  F
08 Caleb Anderson    So  F
17 Reid Brown    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Sean Lang    Sr  D
03 Brady Dahl    Fr  F
05 Travis Brown    So  D
09 Kyle Wagner    Jr  F
10 Braden Altena    Fr  F
11 Adam Orn    Jr  D
15 Tanner Dufault    So  F
16 Tristyn Sabina    So  F
21 Ryan Kero    So  F
22 Troy Dobbs    So  D
24 Joe Chitwood*    Sr  F
25 Brady Heppner    Jr  F
26 Jake Dittel    So  D
27 Davis Kirkendall    Fr  F
30 Mac Berglove    So  G

01 Chris Amsden    Sr  G
02 Mason Etter    So  D
03 J.P. Eykyn    So  F
05 Patrick Gazich    So  D
07 Jared Bromberg    Jr  D
09 Logan Norman    So  F
10 Colton Schmidt*    Jr  F
11 Peter Johnson    Fr  D
12 Kegan Couture    Jr  F
13 Tyler Rock    So  F
15 Tyler Ebner    Fr  F
16 George Hansen    Fr  D
20 Dylan Gast    Fr  F
24 Van Sullivan*    Sr  F
26 Dan Sandvig    Fr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SJ

GA

 Shots on Goal

SJ

GA

11 13 7

7 5 8

 0

 0

 31

 20

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SJ

GA

 9 

 8 

 1 

 0 

 8 

 20 

 0 

 0 

 10 

 16 

 1 

 0 

 27 

 44 

 2 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SJ

GA

 2 4:00 1 2:00  0  0  1 

 1 2:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

SJ- 29 Andrew Lindgren  

SJ- 30 Mac Berglove  

GA- 35 Robbie Goor  

GA- 01 Chris Amsden  

3 60:00 8 8 20 20 16 16  44  44

3 58:36 9 8 8 8 9 9  26  25

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Ricco Guzman

(Lin) Ryan Szymanski

(Ref) Jeremy Hendrickson

(Ref) Tyler Olson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SJ 25 Brady Heppner   10:17  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 10 - 9 - 5
(A) St. John's
Sat., 2/16/19

C: 8 - 4 - 3 OA: 7 - 16 - 1
(H) Gustavus Adolphus
Sat., 2/16/19

C: 4 - 10 - 1

1 10:17 SJ ES 25 Brady Heppner 09 Kyle Wagner 07 Cole Souto**

SJ 15 Tanner Dufault Interference (2) 2 2:01

GA 17 Reid Brown Slashing (2) 2 13:56

SJ 02 Sean Lang Tripping (2) 3 2:44

3 19:12 SJ EN 18 Evan Okeley* 09 Kyle Wagner

 End of Game


